Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

ond
ond

oth

oth

11t
15t
16M
16M
18t
30t
30t

October 2021 Mobile Food Pantry Schedule

9:30am
10am
10am
1pm
6pm
10am
10am
1pm
4pm
10am

10am

For information regarding mobiles call Kasey Rose 231-727-6000

staff@cooperatingchurches.com

Muskegon County Cooperating Churches

Calvin CRC

First Congregational
White Lake UCC

Harbor of Grace

Laketon Bethel Reformed
Fifth Reformed Church
Cardinal Elementary
Fruitland Covenant

Mt. Zion/CUMC/St. Pauls
St. Thomas

Kingdom Embassy

973 W. Norton Avenue
1201 Jefferson

1809 S. Meers

540 Houston

1568 W. Giles

2330 Holton Road
2310 Marquette Avenue
4283 N Weber Road
221 W. Webster

3252 E. Apple Avenue
3025 Glenside

Muskegon
Muskegon
Whitehall

Muskegon
Muskegon
Muskegon
Muskegon
Whitehall

Muskegon
Muskegon

Muskegon


mailto:staff@cooperatingchurches.com

