October 2021 Mobile Food Pantry Schedule

For information regarding mobiles call Kasey Rose 231-727-6000 <u>staff@cooperatingchurches.com</u>

Muskegon County Cooperating Churches

Oct. 2 nd	9:30am	Calvin CRC	973 W. Norton Avenue	Muskegon
Oct. 2 nd	10am	First Congregational	1201 Jefferson	Muskegon
Oct. 9 th	10am	White Lake UCC	1809 S. Meers	Whitehall
Oct. 9 th	1pm	Harbor of Grace	540 Houston	Muskegon
Oct. 11 th	6pm	Laketon Bethel Reformed	1568 W. Giles	Muskegon
Oct. 15 th	10am	Fifth Reformed Church	2330 Holton Road	Muskegon
Oct. 16 th	10am	Cardinal Elementary	2310 Marquette Avenue	Muskegon
Oct. 16 th	1pm	Fruitland Covenant	4283 N Weber Road	Whitehall
Oct. 18 th	4pm	Mt. Zion/CUMC/St. Pauls	221 W. Webster	Muskegon
Oct. 30 th	10am	St. Thomas	3252 E. Apple Avenue	Muskegon
Oct. 30 th	10am	Kingdom Embassy	3025 Glenside	Muskegon